

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| , , |
| (Address) |
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| (Bocument Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| } |
| • |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



300273346293

07/22/15--01001--025 **78.75

16 JUL 21 PH 4:5

15 JUL 21 PM 2: 10

SECRETARY OF STATE SIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

JUL 22 2015 T SCHROEDER

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

| ZANE: ZIMBABWE | A NATIONA | L | | |
|---------------------------------------|--------------|------|-----------------|----------------------|
| EMERGENCY (US) | CORPORATION | ON | | |
| | | | | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | |
| | | | ✓ Art of Inc. I | File |
| | | | | ership File |
| | | | _ | rp. File |
| | | | | |
| | | | | Name File |
| | | | | ice Mark |
| | | | - | 1 |
| | | | | end. File |
| | | | _ | ation |
| | | | | n/Withdrawal |
| | | | | port / Reinstatement |
| | | | • | |
| | | | | y |
| | | | | of Good Standing |
| | | | | of Status |
| | | | | of Fictitious Name |
| | | | Corp Recor | • |
| | | | | arch |
| | | | · · · · · | Search |
| Signature | | | | Owner Search |
| | - | | | arch |
| D | | | - | cord |
| Requested by: BA | 7/21/15 | | | 3 File |
| Name | Date | Time | | earchetrieval |
| Walk-In | Will Pick Up | | | cttievai |

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

| SUBJECT: ZANE: ZIM | SUBJECT: | | | | |
|---------------------------|--|--------------------------------------|--|--|--|
| | (PROPOSED CORPO | RATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u> | CLUDE SUFFIX) | | |
| | | | | | |
| Enclosed is an original a | and one (1) copy of the Arti | cles of Incorporation and | a check for: | | |
| \$70.00 Filing Fee | ☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | □\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate | | |
| | | ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED | | | |
| FROM: | Mrs Sandra Voy Harnden | | _ | | |
| | Nam | e (Printed or typed) | | | |
| | 3724 Longfellow Road | | | | |
| Address | | | | | |
| | Tallahassee, Florida 32311 | | | | |
| City, State & Zip | | | | | |
| | 850 661 1971 | | | | |

svharnden@yahoo.co.uk

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

| ARTICLE I The name of t | NAME he corporation shall be: Zane: Zimbabwe | A National Emergen | acy (US) Corporation | | |
|-------------------------|--|-------------------------|---|-------------|--------------------|
| <u>ARTICLE II</u> | PRINCIPAL OFFICE | | | | |
| 3724 | Principal <u>street</u> address: 4 Longfellow Road | | Mailing address, if different is: | | |
| Tall | ahassee | | | | |
| Flor | ida 32311 | | | | |
| The numore f | PURPOSE for which the corporation is organized is: in the US for Zimbabwe citizens and sur | | new US foundation will be | | No. ser |
| (a) a presence | e in the US for Zimbabwe citizens and sup | oporters and (b) to lis | aise with churches in the US who want t | o suppor | . زوارن |
| Zimbabwe ci | tizens in prayer and to provide some finan | cial support for ther | m. Please see attached. | ع | DE CRE |
| | | | | 2 | OF C |
| | | | | PH | OGREDIE ALIONS |
| | | | | Ÿ | OR A |
| | | | | 0 | <u> </u> |
| As stated in the | INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE | CTORS | | | |
| Name and Tit | le: Mrs Sandra Voy Harnden Director | Name and Title | Mr Sidney Graham Rickards Hamder | 1 Directo | r |
| Address | 3724 Longfellow Road | Address: | 3724 Longfellow Road | _ | |
| | Tallahassee | | Tallahas: ee | | |
| | Florida 32311 | | Florida 32311 | | |
| Name and Tit | le: Mr James David McGee Director | Name and Title | Mr Thomas Yates Benyon Director | _ | |
| Address | 10209 Discovery Тептасе | Address: | Rectory Farm, 2 Church Street | _ | |
| | Bradenton | | Bladon Oxon UK | _ | |
| | Florida 34212 | | OX20 1RS | _ | |
| Name and Tit | le: | Name and Title | e: | | |
| Address | | Address: | | _ | |
| | | | | _ | |
| | | | | | |

| Name and Title | Name and Title: | |
|--|--|--|
| Address | Address: | |
| an entire and the | · 建二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十 | |
| | | |
| | San | . |
| Name and Titler | Name and Title: | and the state of t |
| Manie and a ride | wante and i file. | |
| Address 🔆 💆 | Address: | |
| A STATE OF THE | | |
| | | is in the wi |
| | Company of the second of the s | |
| A MARINE THE TAX | | |
| The name and F | REGISTERED AGENT. orlds street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: | · 大学 |
| Name: | Your Capital Connection, Inc. | |
| | 417 E. Virginia St. | |
| Address: | | <u> </u> |
| | Stel Taliahassee FI 32301 | ું ≨બ |
| 1 7 TO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | | E 22 |
| | INCORPORATOR dress of the incorporator is: | し 名数 |
| | Mr Thomas Benyon | 37 |
| Name: | Rectory Farmhouse, 2 Church Street | ¥ 29 |
| Address: | | S. E. |
| | Bladen, Oxon OX20 1 RS UK | 5 B |
| ARTICE PATIT | EFFECTIVE DATE: | 1000年 |
| Effective date, if | other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) | |
| (If an effective d after the filing.) | ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or | 90 business days |
| ation of the state | | a ha limand in the |
| document a effec | insarted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not tive date on the Department of State's records. | it be listed as me |
| | | |
| Having been nat | ned as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the pla | ice designated in this |
| certificate, I are j | amiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity | 1 1 2 |
| STLOR/ | aller for your Cop, to / Comeities, In- | 121/15 |
| | Required Signature of Registered Agent | |
| I submit this doc | ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information sub | mitted in a document |
| to in E. Departmen | d of State constitutes a filled degree felony as provided for in s. 817.155, F.S. | |
| | 10 moleny a 0. B. C. 13/3 | 12015 |
| | Required Signature of Incorporator D | ate |
| ing to the state of the state | and the property of the control of the property of the control of | |
| | r operation of the control of the co | 1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mm 1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは10000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは10000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは1000mmでは10000mmでは10000mmでは1000mm |
| | | |
| | | |
| and the second s | | |
| | 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 | The second of th |
| er e | ration for the property of the particular of the property of t | n de en |
| | | |

!

SAID ORGANIZATION IS ORGANIZED EXCLUSIVELY FOR CHARITABLE, RELIGIOUS, EDUCATIONAL, AND SCIENTIFIC PURPOSES, INCLUDING, FOR SUCH PURPOSES, THE MAKING OF DISTRIBUTIONS TO ORGANIZATIONS THAT QUALIFY AS EXEMPT ORGANIZATIONS UNDER SECTION 501(C) (3) OF THE INTERNAL REVENUE CODE, OR CORRESPONDING SECTION OF ANY FUTURE FEDERAL TAX CODE.

NO PART OF THE NET EARNINGS OF THE ORGANIZATION SHALL INURE TO THE BENEFIT OF, OR BE DISTRIBUTABLE TO ITS MEMBERS, TRUSTEES, OFFICERS, OR OTHER PRIVATE PERSONS, EXCEPT THAT THE ORGANIZATION SHALL BE AUTHORIZED AND EMPOWERED TO PAY REASONABLE COMPENSATION FOR SERVICES RENDERED AND TO MAKE PAYMENTS AND DISTRIBUTIONS IN FURTHERANCE OF THE PURPOSES SET FORTH IN THE PURPOSE CLAUSE HEREOF. NO SUBSTANTIAL PART OF THE ACTIVITIES OF THE ORGANIZATION SHALL BE THE CARRYING ON OF PROPAGANDA, OR OTHERWISE ATTEMPTING TO INFLUENCE LEGISLATION, AND THE ORGANIZATION SHALL NOT PARTICIPATE IN, OR INTERVENE IN (INCLUDING THE PUBLISHING OR DISTRIBUTION OF STATEMENTS) ANY POLITICAL CAMPAIGN ON BEHALF OF ANY CANDIDATE FOR PUBLIC OFFICE. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY OTHER PROVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT, THE ORGANIZATION SHALL NOT CARRY ON ANY OTHER ACTIVITIES NOT PERMITTED TO BE CARRIED ON (A) BY AN ORGANIZATION EXEMPT FROM FEDERAL INCOME TAX UNDER SECTION 501(C)(3) OF THE INTERNAL REVENUE CODE, OR CORRESPONDING SECTION OF ANY FUTURE FEDERAL TAX CODE, OR (B) BY AN ORGANIZATION, CONTRIBUTIONS TO WHICH ARE DEDUCTIBLE UNDER SECTION 170 (C)(2) OF THE INTERNAL REVENUE CODE, OR CORRESPONDING SECTION OF ANY FUTURE FEDERAL TAX CODE.

UPON THE DISSOLUTION OF THE ORGANIZATION, ASSETS SHALL BE DISTRIBUTED FOR ONE OR MORE EXEMPT PURPOSES WITHIN THE MEANING OF SECTION 501(C)(3) OF THE INTERNAL REVENUE CODE, OR CORRESPONDING SECTION OF ANY FUTURE FEDERAL TAX CODE, OR SHALL BE DISTRIBUTED TO THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT, OR TO A STATE OR LOCAL GOVERNMENT, FOR A PUBLIC PURPOSE. ANY SUCH ASSETS NOT DISPOSED OF SHALL BE DISPOSED OF BY THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF THE COUNTY IN WHICH THE PRINCIPAL OFFICE OF THE ORGANIZATION IS THEN LOCATED, EXCLUSIVELY FOR SUCH PURPOSES OR TO SUCH ORGANIZATION OR ORGANIZATIONS, AS SAID COURT SHALL DETERMINE, WHICH ARE ORGANIZED AND OPERATED EXCLUSIVELY FOR SUCH PURPOSES.